FCC Quarterly Reports:
The local public service announcements aired on WTTK from
Quarter Year (January 1, 2020 - March 31, 2020)

WTTK’s obligation is to ascertain the important issues and needs of the communities
within our broadcast coverage area and to provide quarterly reports on the station’s

responses and coverage of these issues in our Newscasts:

The following list was determined after careful evaluation of information and
communication with community leaders and local organizations.
Below represents a sample of potential topics we look to address year-round:

Education

Crime

Health

Military

Poverty

Social Encouragement
PSA

In-Focus

From (January 1, 2020 - March 31, 2020) WTTK addressed the above community
issues and needs through the following on-air programs and public service
announcements, supplemental off-air outreach such as the station’s on-line website and
participation in community service events.

CBS4 Morning News - A comprehensive locally produced newscast with local,
national

and world news plus traffic, weather and entertainment. CBS4 Morning News airs
Monday —Friday S5am-7am.

CBS4 News at Noon - A comprehensive locally produced newscast with local,
national

and world news plus traffic, weather and entertainment. CBS4 News airs Monday
—Friday 12-12:30pm.

CBS4 News at 5 - A comprehensive locally produced newscast with local,
national

and world news plus traffic, weather and entertainment. CBS4 News airs Monday
—Friday 5-6pm

CBS4 News at 6 - A comprehensive locally produced newscast with local,
national

and world news plus traffic, weather and entertainment. CBS4 News airs Monday
—Sunday 6-6:30 pm

e



e (CBS4 News at 11 - A comprehensive locally produced newscast with local,
national
and world news plus traffic, weather and entertainment. CBS4 Morning News airs
Monday —Sunday 11-11:30pm

CBS4 NEWS PROGRAMS & SPECIALS

Below are just a sample of the stories, segments and /or samples that CBS4 has aired
in the previous quarter focusing on issues and concerns relevant to the local viewing
community.

Military

Topic: USS Indianapolis survivor passes away

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 1/6 @ 5:08 a.m.

Description: Oldest remaining survivor & last living officer of USS Indianapolis passes
away

Topic: funeral for unclaimed veterans

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 2/7 @ 6:08 a.m.

Description: community shows support at funeral for 2 vets who had no family

Health

Topic: Fishers mental health program

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 1/3 @ 6:06 a.m.

Description: Fishers PD says new mental health program is helping officers connect
people to the care they need

Topic: Teen vaping concerns

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 2/21 @ 6:53 a.m.

Description: State health officials hold meetings to educate public on risks, symptoms of
teen vaping

Poverty

Topic: Helping homeless in the cold

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 2/14 @ 6:02 a.m.

Description: non-profit groups working to help homeless people stay warm in the cold

Topic: Legion day at the Statehouse

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 2/10 @ 6:45 a.m.

Description: American Legion of Indiana & state legislators put together care packages
for homeless veterans
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Social Encouragement

Topic: Thanking health care workers

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 3/30 @ 5:08 a.m.

Description: People in north side neighborhood hold signs and cheer for medical staff
working to save lives during covid pandemic

Topic: Polar Plunge

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 3/6 @ 6:23 a.m.

Description: students take polar plunge at eagle creek park to raise money for Indiana
special Olympics

Education

Topic: Education dept. releases school accountability ratings for 2018-2019

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 1/3 @ 6:36 a.m.

Description: 56% of high schools and 53% of middle schools got top 2 ratings, 11% did
not meet federal requirements

Topic: ISTA meeting to talk legislation

Program: CBS4 This Morning

Date/Time: 3/11 @ 5:09 a.m.

Description: Teacher’s union meets to discuss legislation; main concern is raising
teacher pay
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1:28:06 XM Late, Late Show
2:03:41 XM TMZ

2:05:54 XM TMZ

2:06:54 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program
2:56:17 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News
1:36:59 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:31 XM TMZ

1:50:31 XM TMZ

1:57:35 XM TMZ

1:58:36 XM TMZ

2:01:50 XM TMZ

2:02:20 XM TMZ

2:03:21 XM TMZ

2:06:24 XM TMZ

2:37:49 XM Paid Program
2:56:46 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News
1:36:28 XM Late, Late Show
1:48:22 XM TMZ

1:48:52 XM TMZ

1:49:53 XM TMZ

1:56:57 XM TMZ

1:57:57 XM TMZ

2:02:51 XM TMZ

2:03:56 XM TMZ

2:04:56 XM TMZ

2:05:11 XM TMZ

2:06:24 XM TMZ

2:07:24 XM TMZ

2:59:36 XM Paid Program
2:59:51 XM Paid Program
3:28:51 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
3:45:19 PM Andy Giriffith

3:45:49 PM Andy Giriffith

4:14:51 PM Andy Giriffith

2:42:09 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN)
2:43:10 XM Andy Giriffith

2:54:00 XM Andy Giriffith

2:55:00 XM Andy Giriffith

2:57:06 XM Andy Griffith

2:58:07 XM

2:58:42 XM

2:59:12 XM Andy Giriffith

3:00:13 XM

3:10:27 XM Andy Giriffith

3:11:27 XM Andy Giriffith

3:24:20 XM Andy Giriffith

3:25:20 XM Andy Giriffith

3:27:37 XM Andy Giriffith

3:28:37 XM Andy Giriffith

3:29:07 XM

3:30:12 XM Andy Giriffith

3:31:12 XM Andy Giriffith

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM

:10 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM

:15 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM

1:00 PSA/ MAKE A WISH CM
:30 PSA/NFF/BETTER/30 CM
:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO
:30 PSA/NFF/HailMary/30 CM

1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/NFF/BETTER/30 CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/NFF/HailMary/30 CM

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID
115 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:30 PSA/NFF/OVERTIME/30 CM

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 PRO

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:30 PSA/NFF/OVERTIME/30 CM

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS PRO

1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
115 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO

-

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

N

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4

N

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/g4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 PRO

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
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Nexstar
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01/04/20 3:42:51 XM Andy Giriffith 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/04/20 3:43:51 XM Andy Giriffith 1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM 117566
01/04/20 3:56:08 XM Andy Giriffith 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
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5:59:25 PM CBS Overnight News
1:33:01 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:34:31 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:34:46 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:51 XM Paid Program
2:04:51 XM Paid Program
2:05:21 XM Paid Program
2:06:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:52 XM Paid Program
2:36:52 XM Paid Program
2:37:52 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:31 XM

1:48:47 XM TMZ

1:57:22 XM TMZ

1:58:07 XM TMZ

1:58:37 XM TMZ

2:04:25 XM TMZ

2:07:15 XM TMZ

2:07:45 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:04:43 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
2:56:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:02 XM CBS Overnight News
2:03:33 XM TMZ

2:07:34 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program
2:56:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News
2:03:30 XM TMZ

2:05:58 XM TMZ

2:06:38 XM TMZ

2:07:39 XM TMZ

2:37:49 XM Paid Program
2:56:16 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:46 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:16 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News
2:04:23 XM TMZ

2:04:53 XM TMZ

2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:59:35 XM Paid Program
3:28:35 XM Paid Program
3:57:35 XM Paid Program
2:43:57 XM Andy Giriffith

2:44:57 XM Andy Griffith

2:47:14 XM Weekend Movie
2:59:24 XM Weekend Movie
3:00:25 XM Weekend Movie
3:14:10 XM Weekend Movie
3:15:10 XM Weekend Movie
3:16:11 XM Weekend Movie
3:29:15 XM Weekend Movie
3:30:16 XM Weekend Movie
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:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO

115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4

:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 PRO

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID

:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID

:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID

:15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM

:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM

:15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID

:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
:30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ 1 AM HUNGER Q4 CM
110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES CM
:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO

:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
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WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20

[Sorted by: Air Date]



01/11/20 3:46:35 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/11/20 3:47:35 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM 117564
01/11/20 3:48:35 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM 117566
01/11/20 3:49:35 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/12/20 1:33:18 XM Elementary (SYN) :30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 PRO 117558
01/12/20 2:03:58 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/12/20 2:04:58 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 PRO 117559
01/12/20 2:05:28 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/12/20 2:06:28 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM 117564
01/12/20 2:07:28 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/12/20 2:36:48 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/12/20 2:37:48 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID 117425
01/12/20 2:55:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/12/20 2:56:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM 117564
01/12/20 3:08:32 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/12/20 3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM 117560
01/12/20 3:25:32 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/12/20 3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM 117525
01/13/20 1:49:02 XM TMZ :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO 121384
01/13/20 2:02:15 XM TMZ :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO 121384
01/13/20 2:04:25 XM TMZ :15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM 117553
01/13/20 2:37:30 XM Paid Program :15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM 117554
01/13/20 2:37:45 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID 117548
01/13/20 2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM 117560
01/13/20 3:09:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/13/20 3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM 117551
01/14/20 1:48:28 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO 117562
01/14/20 2:19:08 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM 117557
01/14/20 2:19:38 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) 115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM 117551
01/14/20 2:32:52 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/14/20 2:33:53 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) 1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM 117565
01/14/20 2:34:53 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM 121384
01/14/20 2:55:46 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117558
01/14/20 2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/14/20 3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/15/20 1:49:34 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ PTSD VETS PRO 117560
01/15/20 1:50:34 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/15/20 1:59:00 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM 117551
01/15/20 2:02:43 XM TMZ :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO 121384
01/15/20 2:07:10 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM 117556
01/15/20 2:07:40 XM TMZ :15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM 117554
01/15/20 2:37:14 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/15/20 2:37:45 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID 117548
01/15/20 2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM 117525
01/15/20 3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM 117550
01/16/20 1:49:53 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO 117556
01/16/20 1:50:53 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/16/20 2:02:36 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO 117562
01/16/20 2:37:18 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/16/20 2:37:48 XM Paid Program :10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID 117545
01/16/20 2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM 117563
01/16/20 3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM 117560
01/16/20 3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/17/20 1:37:14 XM Late, Late Show :15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM 117553
01/17/20 1:49:48 XM TMZ :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO 121384
01/17/20 1:51:18 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM 117557
01/17/20 2:02:40 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 PRO 117557
01/17/20 2:04:25 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM 117562
01/17/20 2:04:55 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM 117551
01/17/20 2:06:36 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM 117566
01/17/20 2:07:36 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM 117551
01/17/20 2:59:20 XM Paid Program :15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM 117554
01/17/20 2:59:35 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID 117548

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20

[Sorted by: Air Date]
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01/18/20
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01/18/20
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01/18/20
01/18/20
01/18/20
01/18/20
01/18/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/19/20
01/20/20
01/20/20
01/20/20
01/21/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/23/20
01/24/20
01/24/20

3:28:35 XM Paid Program
3:57:35 XM Paid Program
1:01:50 XM Andy Giriffith

1:20:52 XM

1:35:08 XM Andy Griffith

1:36:08 XM Andy Giriffith

1:36:43 XM Andy Griffith

1:37:59 XM Andy Griffith

1:38:29 XM Andy Giriffith

1:48:52 XM Andy Griffith

1:49:52 XM Andy Giriffith

1:50:22 XM Andy Griffith

2:02:07 XM Andy Griffith

2:03:07 XM

2:03:37 XM

2:05:57 XM Andy Giriffith

2:06:27 XM Andy Giriffith

2:06:42 XM Andy Griffith

2:43:10 XM Weekend Movie
2:43:40 XM Weekend Movie
2:55:07 XM Weekend Movie
3:02:51 XM Weekend Movie
3:03:36 XM Weekend Movie
3:04:06 XM Weekend Movie
3:12:44 XM Weekend Movie
3:24:33 XM Weekend Movie
3:25:48 XM Weekend Movie
3:36:41 XM Weekend Movie
3:46:40 XM Weekend Movie
1:33:27 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:52 XM Paid Program
2:05:22 XM Paid Program
2:06:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:23 XM Paid Program
2:07:53 XM Paid Program
2:36:52 XM Paid Program
2:37:52 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:16 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:16 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:19 XM TMZ

2:02:09 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program
2:37:49 XM Paid Program
1:49:53 XM TMZ

2:02:24 XM TMZ

2:37:52 XM Paid Program
3:09:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News
1:37:13 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:20 XM TMZ

2:02:03 XM TMZ

2:37:49 XM Paid Program
2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News
1:50:08 XM TMZ

1:58:28 XM TMZ
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110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 PRO
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
:15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4

:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT CM

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM

:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 PRO
115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO
:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
110 PSA/ ARBOR DAY Q4 ID

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM

:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 PRO

:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM
:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM

117544
117544
117563
117563
117564
117548
117557
121384
117553
117566
117560
117551
117566
117556
117563
117560
117550
117425
117525
117550
117557
121384
117560
117554
117564
117557
117551
117565
117566
117556
117565
117564
117566
117558
117426
117566
117548
117564
117566
117564
117559
117550
117566
117564
117558
117562
117544
117545
117556
121384
117425
117550
117556
117554
117556
117525
117544
117525
117563
121384
117525
117556
121384

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20

[Sorted by: Air Date]



01/24/20
01/24/20
01/24/20
01/24/20
01/24/20
01/24/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/26/20
01/27/20
01/27/20
01/27/20
01/27/20
01/27/20
01/27/20
01/28/20
01/28/20
01/28/20
01/28/20
01/28/20
01/29/20
01/29/20
01/29/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/31/20

2:02:11 XM TMZ

2:04:12 XM TMZ

2:59:35 XM Paid Program
2:59:50 XM Paid Program
3:28:50 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
1:18:48 XM Andy Griffith
1:33:09 XM Andy Giriffith
1:34:10 XM Andy Giriffith
1:35:45 XM Andy Griffith
1:47:43 XM Andy Giriffith
1:48:43 XM Andy Griffith
1:59:55 XM Andy Griffith
2:00:55 XM Andy Giriffith
2:02:31 XM Andy Griffith
2:03:31 XM Andy Griffith
2:16:48 XM Weekend Movie
2:18:03 XM Weekend Movie
2:27:02 XM Weekend Movie
2:40:18 XM Weekend Movie
2:53:33 XM Weekend Movie
2:54:18 XM Weekend Movie
2:54:48 XM Weekend Movie
3:04:06 XM Weekend Movie
3:16:16 XM Weekend Movie
3:28:38 XM Weekend Movie
3:43:22 XM Weekend Movie
2:04:57 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:05:57 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:13:50 XM Elementary (SYN
2:14:50 XM Elementary (SYN
2:15:50 XM Elementary (SYN
2:17:20 XM Elementary (SYN
2:18:06 XM Elementary (SYN
2:48:05 XM Paid Program
2:49:06 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News
1:36:58 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:35 XM TMZ

2:04:30 XM TMZ

2:05:00 XM TMZ

2:37:29 XM Paid Program
2:37:44 XM Paid Program
1:49:17 XM TMZ

2:02:28 XM TMZ

2:04:43 XM TMZ

2:37:34 XM Paid Program
2:37:49 XM Paid Program

~ e~ o~~~ o~
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)
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1:49:21 XM TMZ
2:02:35 XM TMZ
2:37:47 XM Paid Program
1:49:45 XM TMZ
2:02:51 XM TMZ
2:07:42 XM TMZ
2:37:47 XM Paid Program

2:56:46 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News

1:37:13 XM Late, Late Show

:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 PRO

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 CM
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM

1:00 PSA EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO

115 PSA/ FINISH DIPLOMA Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 PRO

:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 CM
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO
:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ AIR FORCE DREAMS Q4 PRO

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM

1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4PRO

:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM
110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO
:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS PRO

:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SEE SOMETHING SAY Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

:30 PSA/ PTSD VETS PRO
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/q4 PRO

:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
115 PSA/ DANCE LIKE DAD Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ KID GUN SAFETY Q4 CM
:15 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM

117559
117525
117550
117544
117426
117426
117562
117563
117544
117563
117564
117559
117565
117560
117565
117426
117556
117551
117563
117566
117558
117562
117550
117563
117566
117560
117563
117562
117557
117565
117566
117559
117562
117565
117565
117426
117563
117565
117563
117566
117565
117564
117559
117556
117557
117544
117554
117426
117525
117560
117554
117554
117425
121384
117560
117426
117525
121384
117550
117425
117550
117559
117553

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20

[Sorted by: Air Date]



01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/03/20
02/03/20
02/03/20
02/03/20
02/04/20
02/04/20
02/04/20
02/04/20
02/04/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/06/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20

1:58:57 XM TMZ

2:02:21 XM TMZ

2:04:22 XM TMZ

2:59:35 XM Paid Program
2:59:50 XM Paid Program
3:28:50 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
1:34:01 XM Andy Griffith

1:34:51 XM Andy Giriffith

1:35:51 XM Andy Griffith

1:47:31 XM Andy Giriffith

1:48:31 XM Andy Griffith

2:00:33 XM Andy Giriffith

2:03:07 XM Andy Giriffith

2:03:37 XM Andy Griffith

2:03:52 XM

2:24:16 XM Weekend Movie
2:25:16 XM Weekend Movie
2:51:08 XM Weekend Movie
3:03:59 XM Weekend Movie
3:04:29 XM Weekend Movie
3:17:47 XM Weekend Movie
3:29:34 XM Weekend Movie
3:44:04 XM Weekend Movie
3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie
1:31:13 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:34:13 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:28 XM Paid Program
2:04:59 XM Paid Program
2:05:59 XM Paid Program
2:06:59 XM Paid Program
2:07:29 XM Paid Program
2:36:29 XM Paid Program
2:37:29 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:02 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:39 XM TMZ

2:02:39 XM TMZ

2:04:40 XM TMZ

2:37:46 XM Paid Program
1:49:22 XM TMZ

2:02:54 XM TMZ

2:07:25 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:28 XM TMZ

2:02:24 XM TMZ

2:37:47 XM Paid Program
1:49:35 XM TMZ

1:59:11 XM TMZ

2:02:10 XM TMZ

2:07:26 XM TMZ

2:37:46 XM Paid Program
3:26:36 XM CBS Overnight News
1:36:58 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:09 XM TMZ

1:57:58 XM TMZ

2:02:41 XM TMZ

2:04:11 XM TMZ

:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM

:30 PSA/DOGADOPTION/g4 PRO

:30 PSA/ SMOKEY BEAR BETTY Q4CM
115 PSA/ SCREEN FOR AUTISM Q4 CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
110 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ GUIDE DOGS Q4 CM

110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
1:00 PSA/ EMERGENCY PLAN Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 CM
1:00 PSA/ VET AFFAIRS Q4 CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
1:00 PSA/ TEXTING AND DRIVE Q4 CM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO

:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO

115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM
110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO

110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO

115 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:10 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

117557
117525
117556
117553
117544
117545
117426
117013
121384
117023
117026
117024
117023
117019
117425
117563
117014
117023
117022
121384
117022
117026
117022
117014
117545
117014
117013
117566
117563
117564
117557
117425
117564
117545
117564
117019
117563
117566
117015
117565
117020
117021
117016
117425
117021
117015
117010
117007
117014
121384
117015
117006
117015
117009
117020
117016
117544
117013
117015
117018
117025
117021
117026

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20
[Sorted by: Air Date]



02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/11/20
02/12/20
02/12/20
02/12/20
02/12/20
02/12/20
02/12/20

2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:58:50 XM Paid Program
2:59:05 XM Paid Program
3:28:05 XM Paid Program
3:57:05 XM Paid Program
1:31:43 XM

1:34:21 XM Andy Griffith

1:34:51 XM Andy Griffith

1:35:21 XM Andy Griffith

1:36:51 XM Andy Griffith

1:46:42 XM Andy Griffith

1:47:42 XM Andy Griffith

2:00:02 XM Andy Giriffith

2:01:02 XM Andy Giriffith

2:03:52 XM Andy Giriffith

2:04:23 XM Andy Giriffith

2:24:50 XM Weekend Movie
2:25:50 XM Weekend Movie
2:38:30 XM Weekend Movie
2:49:26 XM Weekend Movie
3:03:57 XM Weekend Movie
3:04:28 XM Weekend Movie
3:17:00 XM Weekend Movie
3:18:00 XM Weekend Movie
3:30:44 XM Weekend Movie
3:44:45 XM Weekend Movie
3:45:15 XM Weekend Movie
3:57:50 XM Weekend Movie
1:31:29 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:33:29 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:34:30 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:50 XM Paid Program
2:04:50 XM Paid Program
2:05:20 XM Paid Program
2:06:20 XM Paid Program
2:07:20 XM Paid Program
2:07:50 XM Paid Program
2:36:50 XM Paid Program
2:37:50 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:10 XM TMZ

2:02:18 XM TMZ

2:04:22 XM TMZ

2:56:46 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:31 XM TMZ

1:59:37 XM TMZ

2:02:33 XM TMZ

2:07:40 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
3:09:16 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:02 XM TMZ

2:02:06 XM TMZ

2:03:06 XM TMZ

2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:37:46 XM Paid Program
2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:15 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID

1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM

1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM

:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM

:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:15 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
:15 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO
:15 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO

:15 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:15 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM

-

117023
117012
117425
117426
117006
117563
117014
117426
117017
117020
117024
117023
117026
117022
117018
117013
117020
117022
117024
117025
117015
117026
117024
117019
117022
117019
117013
117426
117014
117023
117013
117026
117014
117025
117022
117015
117426
117025
117545
117022
117025
117025
117022
117025
117023
121384
117019
117013
117012
117009
117021
117008
117018
117009
117544
117016
117011
121384
117015
117023
117023
117006
117016
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[Sorted by: Air Date]



02/12/20
02/12/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/13/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/14/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/15/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/16/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/18/20
02/18/20
02/18/20
02/18/20
02/18/20
02/18/20
02/18/20

3:26:17 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:50 XM TMZ

1:57:59 XM TMZ

1:58:59 XM TMZ

2:02:08 XM TMZ

2:03:08 XM TMZ

2:06:56 XM TMZ

2:37:46 XM Paid Program
2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News
1:36:43 XM Late, Late Show
1:37:13 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:34 XM TMZ

1:58:22 XM TMZ

1:59:23 XM TMZ

2:02:36 XM TMZ

2:03:36 XM TMZ

2:04:36 XM TMZ

2:06:23 XM TMZ

2:07:23 XM TMZ

2:59:05 XM Paid Program
2:59:20 XM Paid Program
3:28:20 XM Paid Program
3:57:20 XM Paid Program
1:34:39 XM Andy Giriffith

1:52:48 XM Weekend Movie
1:53:48 XM Weekend Movie
2:31:51 XM Weekend Movie
3:01:27 XM Weekend Movie
3:45:48 XM Weekend Movie
1:33:23 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:53 XM Paid Program
2:04:53 XM Paid Program
2:05:23 XM Paid Program
2:06:24 XM Paid Program
2:07:24 XM Paid Program
2:07:54 XM Paid Program
2:36:54 XM Paid Program
2:37:54 XM Paid Program
2:55:01 XM CBS Overnight News
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:25:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News
1:37:13 XM Late, Late Show
1:48:40 XM TMZ

1:50:10 XM TMZ

1:58:36 XM TMZ

1:59:06 XM TMZ

2:02:13 XM TMZ

2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:37:49 XM Paid Program
3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:07 XM TMZ

1:50:52 XM TMZ

2:02:14 XM TMZ

2:03:00 XM TMZ

2:04:00 XM TMZ

2:04:30 XM TMZ

2:06:56 XM TMZ

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM

115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO
:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:10 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

-

1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

N

1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

117015
117010
117017
117022
117017
117020
117022
117024
117545
117020
117021
117017
117014
117012
117015
117023
117016
117020
117024
117019
117026
117015
117008
117007
117007
117545
117425
117018
117016
121384
117019
117426
117019
117022
117015
117025
117024
117021
117425
117026
117425
117026
117025
117022
117014
117025
117017
117011
117018
117014
117019
117011
117021
117026
117006
121384
117017
117011
121384
117022
117019
117010
117023
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02/18/20 2:37:46 XM Paid Program 110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID 117006
02/18/20 2:56:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
02/18/20 3:26:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
02/19/20 1:49:38 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO 117015
02/19/20 2:02:09 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS PRO 117016
02/19/20 2:06:56 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
02/19/20 2:37:47 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID 117007
02/20/20 1:49:28 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO 117021
02/20/20 1:59:20 XM TMZ :15 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM 117012
02/20/20 2:02:23 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO 117020
02/20/20 2:06:57 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
02/20/20 2:37:47 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID 117545
02/20/20 3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News :15 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM 117012
02/20/20 3:26:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
02/21/20 1:49:20 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO 117021
02/21/20 1:51:06 XM TMZ :15 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM 117010
02/21/20 1:58:50 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
02/21/20 2:02:41 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO 117021
02/21/20 2:04:41 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
02/21/20 2:59:51 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID 117544
02/21/20 3:28:51 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID 117544
02/21/20 3:57:51 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID 117544
02/22/20 1:34:41 XM Andy Griffith :10 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION CM 117007
02/22/20 1:35:16 XM Andy Griffith :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO 117029
02/22/20 1:35:46 XM Andy Griffith 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
02/22/20 1:36:47 XM Andy Griffith :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM 117031
02/22/20 1:46:06 XM Andy Griffith 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/22/20 1:47:06 XM Andy Griffith :30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM 117020
02/22/20 1:47:36 XM Andy Griffith :20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM 117013
02/22/20 2:01:00 XM Andy Griffith 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/22/20 2:03:07 XM Andy Griffith 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/22/20 2:04:07 XM Andy Griffith :10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY CM 117006
02/22/20 2:24:49 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO 117015
02/22/20 2:25:49 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/22/20 2:38:59 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
02/22/20 2:49:25 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM 117025
02/22/20 3:03:57 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV PRO 117027
02/22/20 3:04:57 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM 117029
02/22/20 3:16:59 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
02/22/20 3:17:59 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM 117021
02/22/20 3:31:13 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM 117015
02/22/20 3:44:44 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM 117018
02/22/20 3:45:14 XM Weekend Movie :20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM 117013
02/22/20 3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie 110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT D 117425
02/23/20 8:07:21 AM 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 117563
02/23/20 8:23:14 AM 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 117563
02/23/20 12:28:50 PM 1:00 PSA/ | AM HUNGER Q4 117563
02/23/20 1:32:33 XM Elementary (SYN) :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV PRO 117027
02/23/20 1:34:44 XM Elementary (SYN) :10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY CM 117006
02/23/20 2:03:49 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
02/23/20 2:04:49 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO 117018
02/23/20 2:05:19 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
02/23/20 2:06:19 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM 117025
02/23/20 2:07:19 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM 117017
02/23/20 2:07:49 XM Paid Program 110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID 117006
02/23/20 2:36:49 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
02/23/20 2:37:49 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID 117007
02/23/20 2:55:31 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/23/20 2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM 121384
02/23/20 3:08:32 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
02/23/20 3:09:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM 117031
02/23/20 3:26:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
02/24/20 1:49:08 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO 117031
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02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/24/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/26/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/27/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/28/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
02/29/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
03/02/20
03/02/20

2:02:38 XM TMZ

2:04:53 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program
2:56:47 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:11 XM TMZ

2:02:35 XM TMZ

2:07:40 XM TMZ

2:37:30 XM Paid Program
2:37:45 XM Paid Program
1:49:19 XM TMZ

1:50:19 XM TMZ

2:03:02 XM TMZ

2:07:36 XM TMZ

2:37:57 XM Paid Program
3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:49 XM TMZ

1:51:05 XM TMZ

2:02:27 XM TMZ

2:07:42 XM TMZ

2:37:32 XM Paid Program
2:37:47 XM Paid Program
3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:51 XM TMZ

1:58:49 XM TMZ

2:01:54 XM TMZ

2:02:54 XM TMZ

2:03:54 XM TMZ

2:59:50 XM Paid Program
3:28:50 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
1:34:30 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN)
1:35:25 XM Andy Giriffith

1:36:26 XM Andy Griffith

1:48:06 XM Andy Giriffith

1:49:06 XM Andy Giriffith

1:49:36 XM Andy Griffith

2:00:44 XM Andy Giriffith

2:01:44 XM Andy Giriffith

2:03:29 XM Andy Giriffith

2:04:29 XM Andy Giriffith

2:18:39 XM Weekend Movie
2:34:21 XM Weekend Movie
2:46:07 XM Weekend Movie
3:00:39 XM Weekend Movie
3:01:39 XM Weekend Movie
3:16:15 XM Weekend Movie
3:44:48 XM Weekend Movie
3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie
1:33:21 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:52 XM Paid Program
2:04:52 XM Paid Program
2:05:22 XM Paid Program
2:06:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:52 XM Paid Program
2:36:52 XM Paid Program
2:37:52 XM Paid Program
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:50 XM TMZ

1:50:41 XM TMZ

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO

115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM

:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS PRO
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO

115 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO

:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO

115 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS PRO
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
110 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO

115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV PRO
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:10 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV PRO
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO

110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT CM

117018
117011
117006
117008
117016
117017
117009
117028
117545
117029
117019
117031
117017
117426
117030
117031
117009
117016
117012
117008
117545
117030
117017
117008
117027
117024
117015
117006
117007
117007
117029
117018
117026
117023
117031
117013
117024
117017
117025
117013
117021
117029
117022
121384
117032
117019
117016
117006
117027
117025
117017
117026
117023
121384
117426
117025
117425
117025
117024
117023
117023
117015
117425
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03/02/20
03/02/20

03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/07/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/08/20
03/09/20
03/09/20
03/09/20
03/09/20

1:58:49 XM TMZ
2:02:21 XM TMZ

2:03:51 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
3:26:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:37:14 XM Late, Late Show
1:49:19 XM TMZ

2:02:41 XM TMZ

2:04:41 XM TMZ

2:07:25 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
1:49:34 XM TMZ

1:59:32 XM TMZ

2:02:42 XM TMZ

2:04:32 XM TMZ

2:06:31 XM TMZ

2:07:32 XM TMZ

2:37:37 XM Paid Program
2:37:52 XM Paid Program
3:08:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:47 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News
2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:59 XM TMZ

1:58:08 XM TMZ

1:59:08 XM TMZ

2:02:28 XM TMZ

2:03:28 XM TMZ

2:04:28 XM TMZ

2:06:55 XM TMZ

2:59:50 XM Paid Program
3:28:50 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
1:32:17 XM Weekend Movie
1:33:17 XM Weekend Movie
2:01:28 XM Weekend Movie
2:02:28 XM Weekend Movie
3:18:21 XM Weekend Movie
3:19:21 XM Weekend Movie
3:31:07 XM Weekend Movie
3:45:03 XM Weekend Movie
3:57:20 XM Weekend Movie
3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie
1:33:24 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:54 XM Paid Program
2:04:54 XM Paid Program
2:05:24 XM Paid Program
2:06:24 XM Paid Program
2:07:25 XM Paid Program
2:07:55 XM Paid Program
2:36:55 XM Paid Program
2:37:55 XM Paid Program
2:56:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:02 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:02 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:04 XM TMZ

2:01:53 XM TMZ

2:06:40 XM TMZ

2:07:40 XM TMZ

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO

1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:15 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
:15 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPVY CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
:15 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO
:10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY CM
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
:15 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM
:15 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM
:15 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
:15 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:10 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV PRO

-

N

N

N

N

1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES ID
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:10 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM

:15 PSA/ CAR SEAT SAFETY HOOPCM

117020
117014

117022
117007
117012
117028
117017
117014
117016
117031
117425
117017
117011
117031
117006
117026
117021
117011
117544
117020
117009
117008
117025
117544
117029
117030
117014
117023
117021
117031
117026
117017
117025
117426
117006
117426
117022
117016
117027
117025
117022
117021
117024
117022
117014
117425
117014
117023
117015
117022
117026
117017
117545
117026
117544
117023
117025
117023
117022
117019
117017
117023
117009

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20
[Sorted by: Air Date]



03/09/20
03/09/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/11/20
03/11/20
03/11/20
03/11/20
03/11/20
03/11/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/14/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20
03/15/20

2:37:45 XM Paid Program
3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News
1:48:46 XM TMZ

2:02:09 XM TMZ

2:04:24 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program
3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:29 XM TMZ

1:59:41 XM TMZ

2:02:36 XM TMZ

2:07:42 XM TMZ

2:37:32 XM Paid Program
2:37:47 XM Paid Program
1:49:10 XM TMZ

1:59:00 XM TMZ

2:02:09 XM TMZ

2:37:47 XM Paid Program
3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
1:49:44 XM TMZ

1:59:24 XM TMZ

2:02:22 XM TMZ

2:02:52 XM TMZ

2:03:52 XM TMZ

2:07:41 XM TMZ

2:59:50 XM Paid Program
3:28:50 XM Paid Program
3:57:50 XM Paid Program
1:34:38 XM Andy Griffith

1:51:04 XM Weekend Movie
1:52:20 XM Weekend Movie
2:03:38 XM Weekend Movie
2:04:38 XM Weekend Movie
2:17:51 XM Weekend Movie
2:18:21 XM Weekend Movie
2:29:08 XM Weekend Movie
2:30:09 XM Weekend Movie
2:40:25 XM Weekend Movie
2:51:57 XM Weekend Movie
2:52:57 XM Weekend Movie
3:03:43 XM Weekend Movie
3:04:44 XM Weekend Movie
3:16:33 XM Weekend Movie
3:17:33 XM Weekend Movie
3:30:23 XM Weekend Movie
3:42:27 XM Weekend Movie
3:42:57 XM Weekend Movie
3:43:57 XM Weekend Movie
3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie
2:59:50 PM CBS Sports Special
1:32:51 XM Elementary (SYN)
1:34:11 XM Elementary (SYN)
2:03:52 XM Paid Program
2:04:52 XM Paid Program
2:05:22 XM Paid Program
2:06:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:22 XM Paid Program
2:07:52 XM Paid Program
2:36:52 XM Paid Program
2:37:52 XM Paid Program
2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News
3:08:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News
3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News

110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO

110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV  PRO

115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO

115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO

110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO
:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS  ID
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO

115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM

N

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM

-

:30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM

N

N

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS PRO

RN

:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO

:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

N

:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO

RN

:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM
:10 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID
1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

N

N

117544
117010
117015
117014
117007
117425
117012
117027
117011
117020
117030
117012
117425
117031
117011
117018
117006
117008
117029
117021
117020
117026
117023
117013
117544
117544
117425
117013
117017
117030
117025
117014
117031
117030
117021
117029
117026
117024
117032
117014
117015
117024
121384
117022
117021
117023
117012
117426
117013
117031
117016
117026
117015
117024
117023
117019
117425
117023
117006
117023
117024
121384
117025

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20
[Sorted by: Air Date]



03/16/20
03/17/20
03/17/20
03/17/20
03/17/20
03/17/20
03/17/20
03/18/20
03/18/20
03/18/20
03/18/20
03/18/20
03/18/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20
03/21/20

8:50:09 AM CBS This Morning

1:48:21 XM TMZ

1:59:01 XM TMZ

2:02:55 XM TMZ

2:37:44 XM Paid Program

2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News

3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News
11:24:21 PM CBS4 News @ Eleven
11:34:21 PM CBS4 News @ Eleven

1:53:10 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN)

1:53:40 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN)

2:07:32 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN)

2:37:52 XM Paid Program

1:49:35 XM TMZ

1:57:35 XM TMZ

1:58:35 XM TMZ

2:02:29 XM TMZ

2:06:42 XM TMZ

2:21:41 XM Andy Giriffith

2:33:35 XM Andy Griffith

2:55:31 XM CBS Overnight News

3:09:47 XM CBS Overnight News

1:48:23 XM TMZ

1:49:28 XM TMZ

1:56:25 XM TMZ

1:57:25 XM TMZ

2:01:40 XM TMZ

2:03:31 XM TMZ

2:05:54 XM TMZ

2:06:54 XM TMZ

2:07:24 XM Paid Program

2:07:40 XM Paid Program

2:59:04 XM Paid Program

2:59:35 XM

2:59:50 XM

3:28:50 XM Paid Program

3:57:50 XM Paid Program

1:30:18 XM Andy Giriffith

1:44:36 XM Andy Griffith

1:55:31 XM Andy Griffith

1:56:51 XM Andy Giriffith

1:59:17 XM Andy Griffith

2:00:12 XM Andy Giriffith

2:00:42 XM Andy Griffith

2:01:42 XM Andy Griffith

2:13:57 XM Andy Giriffith

2:14:57 XM Andy Griffith

2:26:21 XM Andy Griffith

2:28:55 XM Andy Giriffith

2:29:25 XM Andy Griffith

2:30:00 XM Andy Giriffith

2:31:31 XM Andy Griffith

2:44:52 XM Andy Griffith

2:55:15 XM Andy Giriffith

2:56:15 XM Andy Griffith

2:59:16 XM Andy Griffith

2:59:46 XM Andy Giriffith

3:00:21 XM Andy Giriffith

3:00:51 XM Andy Giriffith

3:01:52 XM Andy Giriffith

3:12:03 XM Andy Giriffith

3:13:03 XM Andy Giriffith

3:26:33 XM Andy Giriffith

1

N

N

N

N

N

N

- a

:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO
110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM
115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM
11515 COVID 19 PSA NAB CM
11515 COVID 19 PSA NAB CM
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM

:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS PRO

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM
110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO
:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM
:30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS PRO
:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM

:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM
:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
:30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM
110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM
115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN

110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS

:10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID
110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM

:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO

:20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM
:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM
:30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO
:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM

:30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM
:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM
:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM
:30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM
110 PSA/LOVE HAS NO LABELS CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO

:30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM

:30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM
:10 PSA/ PREDIABETES PUPPIES CM

:30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO

1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
:30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM
1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM
1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM
1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM

117024
117020
117011
117019
117426
117031
117011
117034
117034
117013
117016
117018
117007
117031
117022
117017
117015
117025
117015
117017
117022
117010
117017
117013
117025
117029
121384
117544
117022
117015
117012
117544
117027
117012
117544
117426
117426
117029
117021
121384
117013
117027
117019
117026
117018
117023
117025
117024
121384
117544
117029
117021
117022
117022
117025
117027
117545
117020
117026
117016
117022
117026
117024

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20
[Sorted by: Air Date]



03/21/20 3:29:09 XM Andy Giriffith :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM 117018
03/21/20 3:29:39 XM Andy Giriffith 110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT CM 117425
03/21/20 3:30:14 XM Andy Giriffith :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO 117014
03/21/20 3:31:44 XM Andy Giriffith :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM 117031
03/21/20 3:44:35 XM Andy Giriffith 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
03/21/20 3:56:27 XM Andy Giriffith :30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM 117017
03/21/20 3:56:57 XM Andy Giriffith 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION CM 117007
03/22/20 1:33:18 XM Elementary (SYN) :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO 117019
03/22/20 2:03:48 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/22/20 2:04:48 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYPRO 117031
03/22/20 2:05:19 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/22/20 2:06:19 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
03/22/20 2:07:19 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
03/22/20 2:07:49 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID 117426
03/22/20 2:36:49 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/22/20 2:37:49 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION ID 117007
03/22/20 2:56:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
03/22/20 3:09:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/22/20 3:26:02 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
03/23/20 6:21:10 AM CBS4 News This Morning @ 6 :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM 117015
03/23/20 7:44:10 PM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM 117018
03/23/20 7:45:50 PM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
03/23/20 10:44:37 PM Bull :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM 121384
03/23/20 1:38:59 XM Late, Late Show :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
03/23/20 1:39:29 XM Late, Late Show 110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE CM 117426
03/23/20 1:51:39 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO 117018
03/23/20 2:04:40 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO 117019
03/23/20 2:05:55 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/23/20 2:06:55 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM 117028
03/23/20 2:39:26 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM 117027
03/23/20 2:39:56 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID 117426
03/23/20 2:56:32 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM 117017
03/23/20 3:09:16 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE CM 117015
03/23/20 3:09:46 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117011
03/23/20 3:26:46 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM 117028
03/24/20 4:24:18 PM People's Court 115 15 CBS WED CORONA SPECIA CM 120186
03/24/20 1:25:46 XM Late, Late Show 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/24/20 1:48:54 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO 117018
03/24/20 1:58:50 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC CM 117020
03/24/20 2:02:46 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO 117019
03/24/20 2:37:45 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION  ID 117007
03/24/20 2:56:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
03/24/20 3:09:31 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ HOME FOR TROOPS CM 117017
03/24/20 3:26:46 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM 117008
03/25/20 1:36:44 XM Late, Late Show :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
03/25/20 1:37:14 XM Late, Late Show 115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM 117012
03/25/20 1:52:34 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ DISASTER PREPAREDNE PRO 117015
03/25/20 1:54:39 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM 117029
03/25/20 2:07:31 XM Big Bang Theory, The (SYN) :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
03/25/20 2:37:51 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION ID 117007
03/25/20 2:55:46 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE CM 117019
03/25/20 2:56:16 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM 117030
03/25/20 3:26:46 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM 117008
03/26/20 1:48:47 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO 117019
03/26/20 1:57:57 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/26/20 1:58:57 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM 117032
03/26/20 2:02:04 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO PRO 117029
03/26/20 2:03:35 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS CM 117018
03/26/20 2:06:56 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM 117025
03/26/20 2:37:32 XM Paid Program 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM 117030
03/26/20 2:37:47 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID 117544
03/26/20 2:56:17 XM CBS Overnight News :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 CM 121384
03/26/20 3:09:47 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY COLO CM 117030

WTTV/WTTV : 01/01/20 - 03/31/20

[Sorted by: Air Date]



Nexstar

LY

03/26/20 3:26:47 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ ST. JUDE CHILDREN CM 117012
03/27/20 3:53:47 PM Judge Mathis (SYN) 11515 COVID 19 PSA NAB CM 117034
03/27/20 1:48:06 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY PRO 117014
03/27/20 1:49:22 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY RELAYCM 117032
03/27/20 1:57:54 XM TMZ :20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM 117013
03/27/20 2:02:01 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ RED CROSS DONATE PRO 117019
03/27/20 2:05:56 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
03/27/20 2:06:56 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ STEM GIRLS CM 117021
03/27/20 2:59:35 XM Paid Program 115 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117011
03/27/20 2:59:50 XM Paid Program :10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID 117426
03/27/20 3:28:50 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ FOREST PROTECTION ID 117007
03/27/20 3:57:50 XM Paid Program 110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID 117006
03/28/20 2:12:47 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO 117018
03/28/20 2:57:26 XM Weekend Movie :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS PRO 117016
03/28/20 3:14:57 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM 117025
03/28/20 3:30:56 XM Weekend Movie 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/28/20 3:31:56 XM Weekend Movie 115 PSA/ CANCER CURED CM 117008
03/28/20 3:59:50 XM Weekend Movie :10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID 117426
03/29/20 2:03:53 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/29/20 2:04:53 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/INDY HONR FLIGHT CBS4 PRO 121384
03/29/20 2:05:23 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/29/20 2:06:24 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
03/29/20 2:07:24 XM Paid Program :30 PSA/ FAMILIES FIRST INDY CM 117014
03/29/20 2:07:54 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ LOVE HAS NO LABELS ID 117544
03/29/20 2:36:54 XM Paid Program 1:00 PSA/ FEEDING HUNGER FAML CM 117023
03/29/20 2:37:54 XM Paid Program :10 PSA/ HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE ID 117426
03/29/20 2:56:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ FIND YOUR PARK CM 117025
03/29/20 3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
03/29/20 3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ DRS WITHOUT BORDERS CM 117024
03/30/20 1:58:42 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/30/20 2:06:59 XM TMZ 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
03/30/20 2:37:49 XM Paid Program 110 PSA/ SHELTER PET ADOPT ID 117425
03/30/20 2:56:47 XM CBS Overnight News 115 PSA/ VAPING RISKS CM 117010
03/30/20 3:09:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS CM 117026
03/30/20 3:26:01 XM CBS Overnight News 1:00 PSA/ GIRL SCOUTS CM 117022
03/31/20 7:39:51 AM CBS This Morning 11515 COVID 19 PSA NAB CM 117034
03/31/20 5:25:15 PM CBS4 News @ Five 11515 COVID 19 PSA NAB CM 117034
03/31/20 1:49:07 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ KINDNESS COUNTS ROC PRO 117020
03/31/20 1:50:42 XM TMZ :20 PSA/ CANCER SCREEN STREE CM 117013
03/31/20 2:02:23 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ PTSD TROOPS PRO 117018
03/31/20 2:07:11 XM TMZ :30 PSA/ FEEDING AMERICA KIDS CM 117016
03/31/20 2:07:41 XM TMZ 115 PSA/ CANCER SOCIETY HPV CM 117028
03/31/20 2:37:47 XM Paid Program 110 PAS/ CAR SEAT SAFETY PLAY ID 117006
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In Focus — Host Dan Spehler

Sundays 9:30 a.m. — 10 a.m.

Weekly News, politics and community affairs program addressing the issues of
importance to our local communities.

Sun, 01/05/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Gov. Eric Holcomb (R-IN), State Rep. Greg Porter (R-Indianapolis), State Rep.
Brian Bosma (R-House Speaker), Mary Ann Sullivan (D-Former State Representative)
Description: In the first week of the new year, we ask statehouse leaders what's ahead
as they prepare to return to work. We also talk with former statehouse representative
Mary Ann Sullivan about the upcoming legislative session.

Sun, 01/12/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Rep. Jim Banks (R-Indiana), Rep. Jim Baird (R-Indiana), Rep. Larry Bucshon
(R-Indiana), State Rep. Brian Bosma (R-House Speaker), State Sen. Tim Lanane (D-
Senate Minority Leader), State Sen. Rodric Bray (R-Senate President Pro Tem), Dr.
Woody Myers (D-Candidate for Governor)

Description: We talk to state leadership about the crisis in Iran, we hear from state
lawmakers as a new session gets underway at the statehouse, and we speak one-on-
one with Dr. Woody Myers about his run for governor.

Sun, 01/19/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Rep. Jim Banks (R-Indiana), Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana), Josh Owens (D-
Candidate for Governor)

Description: We hear from Indiana lawmakers as the impeachment trial now in the
Senate's hands. We also talk one-on-one with Josh Owens about his run for governor.

Sun, 01/26/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana), Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana), Rep. Larry
Bucshon (R-Indiana)

Description: We go one-on-one with several Indiana lawmakers as the Senate
impeachment trial continues.

Sun, 02/02/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana), Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana)

Description: We go one-on-one once again with several Indiana lawmakers as the final
Senate vote on the impeachment trial looms.



Sun, 02/09/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Rep. Larry Bucshon (R-Indiana), Rep. Greg Pence (R-Indiana), Rep. Susan
Brooks (R-Indiana), Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana)

Description: We hear from several members of Indiana's congressional delegation on
impeachment and the State of the Union.

Sun, 02/16/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Carl Brizzi (Former Prosecutor/Candidate for Congress), Treasurer Kelly
Mitchell (R-Candidate for Congress), Beth Henderson (R-Candidate for Congress), Kent
Abernathy (R-Candidate for Congress), Christina Hale (R-Candidate for Congress),
Andy Jacobs (D-Candidate for Congress), Dee Thornton (D-Candidate for Congress)
Description: Pete Buttigieg heads to Indianapolis. We also talk one-on-one with
multiple Fifth District congressional candidates.

Sun, 02/23/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana). Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana), Sen. Todd
Young (R-Indiana), Treasurer Kelly Mitchell (R-Candidate for Congress), Beth
Henderson (R-Candidate for Congress)

Description: We talk one-on-one with Indiana lawmakers in DC to discuss the 2020
race for president. We also hear from more congressional candidates running in the
Fifth District.

Sun, 03/01/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Gov. Eric Holcomb (R-Indiana), State Rep. Brian Bosma (R-House Speaker),
Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana), Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana)

Description: We hear from state leaders as well as Indiana lawmakers in DC as
coronavirus concerns ramp up.

Sun, 03/08/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Rep. Trey Hollingsworth (R-Indiana), Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana), Sen.
Mike Braun (R-Indiana), State Rep. Brian Bosma (R-House Speaker), State Rep. Tim
Wesco (R-Elkhart), State Rep. Ed Delaney (D-Indianapolis)

Description: Indiana lawmakers respond as the state sees it's first case of coronavirus.
We also look ahead to the end of the session and hear from state lawmakers as they
pass an amendment that would prevent Curtis Hill from seeking reelection if his license
is suspended.
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Sun, 03/15/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Gov. Eric Holcomb (R-IN), Rep. Jim Banks (R-Indiana), Rep. Susan Brooks
(R-Indiana), Sen. Todd Young (R-Indiana), Sen. Mike Braun (R-Indiana), State Sen.
Tim Lanane (D-Senate Minority Leader), State Rep. Todd Huston (R-Fishers), Dr.
Kristina Box (State Health Commissioner), State Sen. Greg Taylor (D-Indianapolis),
State Sen. Aaron Freeman (R-Indianapolis)

Description: We speak one-on-one with Governor Holcomb about the growing concern
of coronavirus. We also hear from Indiana lawmakers on a state and national level amid
the outbreak.

Sun, 03/22/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Gov. Eric Holcomb (R-IN), Rep. Andre Carson (D-Indiana), Sen. Todd Young
(R-Indiana), Rep. Susan Brooks (R-Indiana)

Description: We talk to state leadership once again about the response to the
coronavirus pandemic. We also sit down one-on-one with Rep. Susan Brooks.

Sun, 03/29/19

Issue: Politics

Guests: Vice President Mike Pence, Sen. Todd Young (R-Indiana), Sen. Mike Braun
(R-Indiana), Rep. Larry Bucshon (R-Indiana), Rep. Jim Banks (R-Indiana), Mayor Joe
Hogsett (D-Indianapolis), Gov. Eric Holcomb (R-Indiana), State Rep. Ryan Dvorak (D-
South Bend)

Description: We hear from Vice President Pence and Indiana lawmakers in DC about
the federal response to COVID-19. We also hear from state lawmakers and other state
and local leaders about Indiana's response to the virus outbreak.



